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Schedule a blood donation appointment today: 
Download the Blood Donor App | RedCrossBlood.org | 1-800-RED CROSS | 1-800-733-2767

[ 8
4 

] •
 O

rd
er

 ID
: 1

03
98

75
 • 

Ite
m

 ID
: 4

31
46

05
 • 

Q
ty

: 1
 o

f 1
 • 

S
C

A
_m

32
61

98
8 

• 2
01

5-
A

P
L-

01
95

5 
• A

R
06

 • 
20

95
55

 

St Andrew Catholic School 
Pasadena "Community"  

Blood Drive  
 

Location: Auditorium 
42 Chestnut St 

Pasadena, CA 91103 
 

Thursday, June 11, 2020 
1:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

 
To schedule your life-saving appointment, please visit RedCrossBlood.org and enter 

sponsor code: SACSP  
 

Streamline your donation experience and save up to 15 
minutes by visiting RedCrossBlood.org/RapidPass to 

complete your pre-donation reading and health history 
questions on the day of your appointment.   

Scan to schedule 
an appointment. 


